
 

PCWS 2020-2021 OFFICIAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
EC = Early Childhood (Oak Tree and Redbud); OT = Oak Tree; RB = Redbud; EB = Early Bird; AP = Afternoon Program.  

PURPLE = Events for PCWS Community. ​GREEN = Events for PCWS + Public. ​BLUE = Parent Association. ​BLACK =                   

Administrative dates & federal holidays​. 

Month Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
 

Sep 
2020 

 
 

 1 2  
Community 
Welcome & 
COVID-19 
Information 
Meeting 7:30 
p.m.​Google Meet 

3 
 
 

4 

First Grade Parent 

Evening via Zoom  

5 

 

6 
 

7​ ​Labor Day 
NO SCHOOL 

8 

Rose Ceremony 

First Day Grades 

Early Release  

12:30 p.m. 

No EB/AP 

OT Parent Meeting 

 

9  

OT/RB Open 

Classrooms 

at Ft. Ward Park  

 
No EB/AP 
RB Parent 

Meeting 

10 

First Day OT/RB 

First Day EB/AP 

 

 

11  
 
 

 

13 
 

14  
 

 
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  

 

 

18 

 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
Talk with Nancy 

Blanning via Zoom  

23  

 

24  

 

25  
Grades Michaelmas 

Festival 

26 
 

27  
 

 

 

28 
 

29  
 

30  
 

1  

 

2  

 

3  
 

 
 
 
 
 

Oct 
2020 

4  
 

5  

 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
NO SCHOOL 

 

13  
. 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  

 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

 

OT Parent Meeting 

21  
 

22  
  

 

RB Parent Meeting 

23  
 

24 
 

25 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
Grades Halloween 

Festival 

 

 

31  

 



Nov 
2020 

1​ ​Daylight 

Saving Time 

Ends 
 

2  
 

 

3  

 

4  

 

5   

First Grade  

Festival of Light 

 

6  

Parent-Teacher 

Conferences for EC 

and Grades 

NO SCHOOL  

Zoom Meetings 

7 

OT Lantern Walk 

(tentative plan) 

5:30 p.m. 

RB Lantern Walk 

(tentative plan) 

6:30 p.m. 

8  
 

9  

 
 

10  
 

11  
No School 
 

12  

 

13  
 

14  

 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18 
 

19  

 

20  
 

 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
No School 
 

26  
No School 
 

27  

No School 
 

 

28 

29 

 

30  
 

 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  

 

 
 
 
 

Dec 
2020 

6  

 

7  
 

8 
 

9  

 

  11  
 

12  
 

13  

 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  

 

18  

Spiral of Light for 

Students 

 

Grades Early 

Release 

No AP 

19  
 

20  

 

21  
NO SCHOOL 

22  
NO SCHOOL 

23  
NO SCHOOL 

24  
NO SCHOOL 

25  
NO SCHOOL 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
NO SCHOOL 

 

29  

NO SCHOOL 

 

30  
NO SCHOOL 

 

31  
NO SCHOOL 

 

1 

NO SCHOOL 

 

2 
 

Jan 
2021 

3  
 

4​ ​School 

Resumes 

 

5  

 

6  
 

7  

 

8  
 
 

9  
Virtual Open 

House 

 

10  
 

11  

 

12  

RB Parent Meeting 

 

13 
 

14  
OT Parent Meeting 

15  16  

17  
 

18  

NO SCHOOL 
 

19 
NO SCHOOL 

20  

NO SCHOOL 

21  
 

22  
 

23  

 

24  
 

25  
 

26  

 

 

27  

New Student 

Applications Due 

 

PCWS 

COMMUNITY 

MEETING​ 8:00 - 

9:30 p.m. 

28  
 

29 

 

TA Applications Due 

30  

 



31 
 

   3  
 

4  
 

 

 

5  

NO SCHOOL 

Teacher 

Professional 

Development Day 

 

6  
 

 
 
 
 

Feb 
2021 

7  
 

8 
  

9  
 

10  

 

Jack Petrash  

Remote Speaker’s 

Event:  

8:00-9:30 p.m​. 
Details to follow 

 

11  
 

 

Early Registration 

Deadline (Current 

Families) 

12​ ​No School 

 

Parent-Teacher 

Conferences 
 

 

13  

14  
 

15  

NO SCHOOL 

16  

 

17  

 

18 
 

19  

 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  

 

24  
 

Registration 

Deadline (Current 

Families) 

25  

 

26  

 

 

27  
 

28  
 

1  
 

2  
 

3  

 

4  

 

 

5  
 

6  
 

 
 
 
 
 

Mar 
2021 

7  

 

8  
 

 

 

9  

 

10  
 

  

11  
 

12  
 

13  

 

14 
Daylight Saving 

Begins  
 

15  
 

16  
 

OT Parent Meeting 

 

17  
 

18  
 

RB Parent Meeting 

19  
 

 

 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  

N​O SCHOOL 

30  
NO SCHOOL 

31  
N​O SCHOOL 

1  
NO SCHOOL 

2  

NO SCHOOL 

3 
 

 
  
 

Apr 
2021 

4 
 

5  
NO SCHOOL 

(Makeup Day) 

6  
School Resumes 

 

7  

 

8 
 

 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  14  

 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  

 

19 
 

20  

 

21  
 

22 
 

23 
 

 

24 
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28 
 

29 
  

30 
 

1 
 

May 
2021 

2  
 

3  
EC Maypole 

4  
 

5  6  
 

 

 

7  
Grades Maypole  

8  
 

9  

 

10  
 

11  

 

12  
 

13  

 
 

 

14  
 

15 
 



 

 

 
Please refer to the Parent Handbook for PCWS School Cancelation Policy 

16  
 

17  
 

18 
 

19  
 

20  
 

 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  

 

25  
 

26  
 

27  

 

28  

 

29 
 

30  
 

31  
NO SCHOOL 
 

1  
 

   4  5  
 

 
 

Jun 
2021 

6  
 

7 
 

8  
 

9  
 

 

10 
 

Last Day AP  

11  
Last Day 

EB/OT/RB.  

Last Day Grades & 

Early Release  

ALL-SCHOOL 

PICNIC 12-3pm 

 

12  
 

13  

 

.  15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19 
 

Make-Up Days 

 

 

Days Missed 

Make-Up Days 

1-5 No Make-Up 

6 4/5 

7+ Make-Up TBD 


