PCWS 2020-2021 OFFICIAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR

EC = Early Childhood (Oak Tree and Redbud); OT = Oak Tree; RB = Redbud; EB = Early Bird; AP = Afternoon Program.

PURPLE = Events for PCWS Community. GREEN = Events for PCWS + Public. BLUE = Parent Association. BLACK = Administrative dates & federal holidays.

Month	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Sep			1	Community Welcome & COVID-19 Information Meeting 7:30 p.m.Google Meet	3	4 First Grade Parent Evening via Zoom	5
	6	7 Labor Day NO SCHOOL	Rose Ceremony First Day Grades Early Release 12:30 p.m. No EB/AP OT Parent Meeting	9 OT/RB Open Classrooms at Ft. Ward Park No EB/AP RB Parent Meeting	10 First Day OT/RB First Day EB/AP	11	
2020	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
	20	21	22 Talk with Nancy Blanning via Zoom	23	24	25 Grades Michaelmas Festival	26
	27	28	29	30	1	2	3
	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Oct 2020	11	12 NO SCHOOL	13	14	15	16	17
	18	19	20 OT Parent Meeting	21	22 RB Parent Meeting	23	24
	25	26	27	28	29	30 Grades Halloween Festival	31

					_		_
	1 Daylight Saving Time Ends	2	3	4	5 First Grade Festival of Light	6 Parent-Teacher Conferences for EC and Grades NO SCHOOL Zoom Meetings	5:30 p.m. RB Lantern Walk (tentative plan) 6:30 p.m.
	8	9	10	11 No School	12	13	14
Nov 2020	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
	22	23	24	25 No School	26 No School	27 No School	28
	29	30	1	2	3	4	5
	6	7	8	9		11	12
Dec	13	14	15	16	17	18 Spiral of Light for Students	19
2020						Grades Early Release No AP	
	20	21 NO SCHOOL	22 NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	24 NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	26
	27	28 NO SCHOOL	29 NO SCHOOL	30 NO SCHOOL	31 NO SCHOOL	1 NO SCHOOL	2
	3	4 School Resumes	5	6	7	8	9 Virtual Open House
	10	11	12 RB Parent Meeting	13	14 OT Parent Meeting	15	16
Jan 2021	17	18 NO SCHOOL	19 NO SCHOOL	20 NO SCHOOL	21	22	23
	24	25	26	27 New Student Applications Due	28	TA Applications Due	30
				COMMUNITY MEETING 8:00 - 9:30 p.m.			

	0.4						
	31			3	4	5 NO SCHOOL Teacher Professional Development Day	6
Feb 2021	7	8	9	Jack Petrash Remote Speaker's Event: 8:00-9:30 p.m. Details to follow	Early Registration Deadline (Current Families)	12 No School Parent-Teacher Conferences	13
2021	14	15 NO SCHOOL	16	17	18	19	20
	21	22	23	Registration Deadline (Current Families)	25	26	27
	28	1	2	3	4	5	6
	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
Mar 2021	14 Daylight Saving Begins	15	16 OT Parent Meeting	17	18 RB Parent Meeting	19	20
	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
	28	29 NO SCHOOL	30 NO SCHOOL	31 NO SCHOOL	1 NO SCHOOL	2 NO SCHOOL	3
	4	5 NO SCHOOL (Makeup Day)	6 School Resumes	7	8	9	10
Apr 2021	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	25	26	27	28	29	30	1
	2	3 EC Maypole	4	5	6	7 Grades Maypole	8
May	9	10	11	12	13	14	15

	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	23	24	25	26	27	28	29
	30	31 NO SCHOOL	1			4	5
Jun 2021	6	7	8	9	10 Last Day AP	11 Last Day EB/OT/RB. Last Day Grades & Early Release ALL-SCHOOL PICNIC 12-3pm	12
	13		15	16	17	18	19

Make-Up Days					
Days Missed Make-Up Days					
1-5 No Make-Up					
6 4/5					
7+ Make-Up TBD					

Please refer to the Parent Handbook for PCWS School Cancelation Policy